

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: HB 281

BY REPRESENTATIVE MILLETT

- 1 Page 1, line 2:
2 Delete "**game**"
3 Insert "**predators**"
4
5 Page 1, line 5:
6 Delete "remove a game carcass when notified that game"
7 Insert "provide for the removal of a predator carcass when notified that a predator"
8
9 Page 1, line 13:
10 Delete "**game resources**"
11 Insert "**predators**"
12
13 Page 2, line 3:
14 Delete "**game**"
15 Insert "**a predator**"
16
17 Page 2, line 4:
18 Delete "**game**"
19 Insert "**predator**"